
HAWKO Lighting - Recessed Downlight Range - 2023

LUNA 4LUNA 4

5 Year Warranty 
240VAC 50 HZ input voltage with over voltage protection
IP40 for indoor use, IP54 Outdoor use
Weight:6kg

Code Code 

5
YR
WARRANTY

IP20

Example:Example:

Key FeaturesKey Features DimensionsDimensions

Technical InformationTechnical Information

# FOS Lighting reserve the right to change any data without notification	 ##Leave blank if the fitting is direct only

LUNA 4 - 21W-ND-MW-3K-WSLUNA 4 - 21W-ND-MW-3K-WS

80mm

3m cable supplied 
(Cut to Size)

400mm

FittingFitting WattageWattage DimmingDimming ColourColour LED ColourLED Colour Mounting Mounting Light DirectionLight Direction

LUNA 4 21W
26W
32W
37W

21W
26W
32W
37W

ND
DALI
SD
010

Non-Dim
DALI-Dim
Switch Dim
1-10V

MW
MB
CC

Mannec White
Mannex Black
Custom Colours

3K
4K

3000K
4000K

WS
RS
SM

Wire Suspended
Rod Suspended
Surface Mounted

IND
Direct##

Indirect

WattagesWattages Lumens (3000K)Lumens (3000K) Lumens(4000K)Lumens(4000K)

LUNA 4

21W 1114lm 1173lm

26W 1680lm 1769lm

32W 1670lm 1758lm

37W 1918lm 2019lm


